
                              
ELEZIONI AMMINISTRATIVE DEL   28.03.2010
                                  COMUNE DI MATERA

CANDIDATI SEZIONI   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
SINISTRA UNITA PER MATERA 14 23 7 20 22 14 15 22 7 16 19 22 23 26 14 15 15 22 11 20 29 17 14 18 14 32 9 7 21 22 12
BERTUGNO GIUSEPPE 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
BIA DOMENICO 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CANNITO PAOLO 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
COTUGNO ANGELO RAFFAELE 3 1 5 10 9 2 5 13 1 4 2 14 13 14 6 5 9 5 6 7 10 1 8 3 4 13 4 0 4 9 2
CRISTALLO SILVIO 1 3 0 4 1 1 0 2 2 2 7 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 1 2 2 3 0 2 5 2 1 1 3 1 0
CURTI EMANUELE 0 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 2
DE RUGGIERI EDOARDO GIUSEPPE 3 5 0 1 2 6 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 1 1 2 2 1 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 3 4 0 3
FIORE ANTONIO 2 2 0 0 0 0 8 2 1 3 1 0 0 3 3 0 0 8 1 3 2 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 1 4 2
LAMACCHIA ANGELO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LILLI TOMMASO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1
MALIHI LAHCEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATERA MARIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MONTEMURRO GIACINTA 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
MUSILLO ROSSANO 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0
PANETTA GIANFRANCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PASSAVANTI GIACOMO 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 2 3 2 0 4 0 0 0 1 3 0 0
RAUCCI ANTONIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
ROGGES GIOVANNI 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STELLA DANIELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
VIZZIELLO EMANUELE 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0
CANCELLIERE STEFANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CARBONE PIETRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LACATENA DARIO, MICHELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RONDINONE ROCCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CONTINANZA MARIA LEONARDA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CORETTI GIOVANNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
COSOLA NUNZIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
FIORE GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GUANTI BRUNO NICOLA 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DE SALVO CRISTIAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 1 0

CANDIDATI SEZIONI   32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62
SINISTRA UNITA PER MATERA 31 21 15 12 22 8 9 23 43 13 15 18 1 20 25 13 24 14 31 11 20 28 29 9 21 33 19 9 23 17 22
BERTUGNO GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BIA DOMENICO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CANNITO PAOLO 9 0 3 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 3 1 3 0 0 0 0
COTUGNO ANGELO RAFFAELE 16 8 9 3 8 3 4 10 4 3 2 4 0 3 9 1 6 5 7 1 10 16 20 5 11 16 11 4 15 11 7
CRISTALLO SILVIO 3 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 1
CURTI EMANUELE 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 18 4 2 0 0 2 7 6 0 4 14 0 4 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 2 1 2
DE RUGGIERI EDOARDO GIUSEPPE 0 5 0 2 9 2 2 5 12 4 5 4 0 11 3 2 3 2 9 4 0 5 0 1 3 10 2 0 1 1 1
FIORE ANTONIO 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 2 1 0 4 0 1 5 3 0 3 3 2 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 4
LAMACCHIA ANGELO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LILLI TOMMASO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
MALIHI LAHCEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATERA MARIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MONTEMURRO GIACINTA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0
MUSILLO ROSSANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PANETTA GIANFRANCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PASSAVANTI GIACOMO 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
RAUCCI ANTONIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROGGES GIOVANNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STELLA DANIELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1
VIZZIELLO EMANUELE 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
CANCELLIERE STEFANO 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CARBONE PIETRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LACATENA DARIO, MICHELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RONDINONE ROCCO 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CONTINANZA MARIA LEONARDA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CORETTI GIOVANNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
COSOLA NUNZIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FIORE GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GUANTI BRUNO NICOLA 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
DE SALVO CRISTIAN 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1


